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I5.Rijeka Race Camp

02.10.2014. Grobnik 4,168 km .T.

. |
Practice 2 2.10.2014. 16:00
N .I.I B
Practice started at 15:59:44 . .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(3) otti Cerlach
1 1:50.510 +7.827 16:08:46.210
2 1:42.683 16:10:28.893
3 1:42.771 +0.088 16:12:11.664
p4 1:47.849 +5.166 16:13:59.513
5 10:34.886 +8:52.203 16:24:34.399
6 1:44.276 +1.593 16:26:18.675
p7 2:15.796 +33.113 16:28:34.471
(46) Chris Kiliman
1 1:51.482 16:08:46.654
2 1:53.015 +1.533 16:10:39.669
3 1:54.193 +2.711 16:12:33.862
p4 2:01.116 +9.634 16:14:34.978
5 9:51.724 +8:00.242 16:24:26.702
6 1:51.990 +0.508 16:26:18.692
7 1:56.546 +5.064 16:28:15.238
p8 2:19.655 +28.173 16:30:34.893
(666) Tanja Anargyrou
1 1:53.422 16:27:03.350
p2 2:03.717 +10.295 16:29:07.067
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